
Day Date Opponent Activity Site Time

Friday 8/20/2021 Lanier Scrimmage TBD TBD

Friday 8/27/2021 Antonian Home 7:30

Friday 9/3/2021 Southwest Away 7:30

Friday 9/10/2021 Southwest Legacy Home 7:30

Friday 9/17/2021 Southside Away 7:30

Friday 9/24/2021 Lavernia Home 7:30

Friday 10/1/2021 Open Open 7:30

Friday 10/8/2021 Alamo Heights Away 7:30

Friday 10/15/2021 Lockhart Home 7:30

Friday 10/22/2021 Kerville Tivy Away 7:30

Friday 10/29/2021 Boerne Champion Away 7:30

Friday 11/5/2021 Medina Valley Home 7:30

Day Date Opponent Activity Site Time

Friday 8/20/2021 Lanier Scrimmage TBD TBD

Thursday 8/26/2021 Antonian Away 5:30

Thursday 9/2/2021 Southwest Home 5:00

Thursday 9/9/2021 Southwest Legacy Away 5:30

Thursday 9/16/2021 Southside Home 5:30

Thursday 9/23/2021 Lavernia Away 6:30

Thursday 9/30/2021 Open Open Open

Thursday 10/7/2021 Alamo Heights Home 5:30

Thursday 10/14/2021 Lockhart Away 5:30

Thursday 10/21/2021 Kerville Tivy Home 5:30

Thursday 10/28/2021 Boerne Champion Home 5:30

Thursday 11/4/2021 Medina Valley Away 5:30

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Friday 8/20/2021 Lanier Scrimmage TBD TBD

Thursday 8/26/2021 Antonian Home 5:30

Thursday 9/2/2021 Southwest Away 5:30

Thursday 9/9/2021 Southwest Legacy Home 5:30

Thursday 9/16/2021 Southside Away 5:30

Thursday 9/23/2021 Lavernia Home 5:00

Thursday 9/30/2021 Open Open Open

Thursday 10/7/2021 Alamo Heights Away 5:30

Thursday 10/14/2021 Lockhart Home 5:30

Thursday 10/21/2021 Kerville Tivy Away 5:30

Thursday 10/28/2021 Boerne Champion Away 5:30

Thursday 11/4/2021 Medina Valley Home 5:30

*Games in Bold denote District 15-5A Football Games

Superintendent: Jason Gilstrap Principal: Marcia Gonzales

Athletic Director: Andrew Rohrs Athletic Secretary: Yvonne Castro

Athletic Office: (830)393-5300 ext. 21010

Fax: (830)393-5749
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